
2021 ICF CA N O E SP R IN T JU N IO R  A N D  U N D ER  23 W O R LD  CH A M P IO N SH IP SO V E R A LL SE M IFIN A L R E SU LT S

18

Lane N am e(s)N F Tim eR ank R ace(Lane)SF

K 1  U 2 3  W om en  2 0 0 m

1 1 41
41.44 FA 169 (3)Yoana G EO R G IEVA515

B U L
2002

2 1 32
41.56 +0.116 FA 169 (8)Irene B ELLA N675

ITA
2001

3 1 53
42.00 +0.556 FA 169 (1)Ina SA U CH U K507

B LR
2000

4 2 54
42.30 FA 169 (7)A nastasiia D O LG O VA771

R U S
2000

5 2 25
42.70 +0.406 FA 169 (2)A nezka P A LO U D O VA551

CZE
1999

6 2 66
43.24 +0.940 FA 169 (9)G race W H EB B Y523

CA N
1999

7 1 77
43.39 +1.942 FB 160 (5)W iebke G LA M M610

G ER

2002

8 1 68
43.45 +2.002 FB 160 (3)M ia M ED VED815

SLO
1999

9 2 49
43.52 +1.220 FB 160 (4)Sara SO TER O750

P O R
1999

10 1 810
44.08 +2.632 FB 160 (7)Selm a KO N IJN714

N ED
1999

11 1 211
44.80 +3.355 FB 160 (1)Katrina SM ILTN IECE693

LA T
2002

12 1 112
45.55 +4.105 fb 160 (9)Capucine D U B U T587

FR A
2000

13 2 113
45.71 +3.410 FB 160 (6)G eraldin G A LVIS543

CO L
2001

14 2 714
45.96 +3.660 FB 160 (2)N etta M A LKIN SO N669

ISR
1999

15 2 815
46.41 +4.110 FB 160 (8)Kali W ILD IN G880

U SA
2002

16 2 916
48.31 +6.010A im i A ZW A N704

M A S
1998

17 1 917
49.24 +7.799Kiriaki KO N STA N TIN ID O U548

CYP
2000

18 2 318
D N FLara FEIJO O824

ESP

2001
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